
A5

P

P

A5

760-1

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

TCH 54

2300

101°

HOGGA

3
0
 N

M
 to HOGGA (N

oP
T)

101°

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

SEARCY, ARKANSAS

35°12'N-91°44'W

2300
191°

011°

4 NM

Holding Pattern

NA

NA
760-1

495 (500-1   )

1
2

1
2

2900 BOLLU

REIL Rwy 19

MIRL Rwy 1-19

L

L

011° to
RW01

(SRC)SEARCY MUNI

RW01

HOGGA
SETLE

to RW01
*

1900

011°
*LNAV only.

320 (400-   )573- NA

620-   1
2 367 (400-   )1

2

495 (500-1)

6 NM

ZABIN

281°

(IAF)

ELEV
HOGGA

WEBTO

101°
(5)

2300 NoPT

281°

2300 NoPT

(5)

0
1
1
°

1
9
1
°

4 NM

0
1
1
° 281°

(IAF)

1
9
0
0

265

 

(IF/IAF)

(6
)

ZABIN

2600

SETLE

1
9
1
°

2300

WEBTO

1
9
1
°

30
N

M
 to W

E
B
T
O(FAF)

3
4

3
4

1900

Amdt 1A  10FEB11

4 NM 1 NM

1 NM

A

3

0 
N

M

SEARCY, ARKANSAS

W01A

WAAS

CH 81824    
APP CRS

011°

 to
 ZA

B

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

IN

253
265

6008

UNICOM

122.7119.75
CLNC DELLITTLE ROCK APP CON

(CTAF)L

BOLLU

0
1
1
° 1
9
1
°

RW01

4 NM

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1
(SRC)SEARCY MUNI

AL-6091 (FAA)

1174

BOLLU and hold.

Climb to 2900 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: MALSR
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